
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Not classified ()
DNS

PIC
1
1
1
2
3
1
2
3
2
3
4
5
4

4

Class
CF
FF
FV
FV
FV
F500
F500
F500
FF
FF
FF
FF
FV

F500

No.
44
47
04
3
8

99
78
58
42
37
24
5

00

88

Name
Jeff Norris
Frank Chambers
Stephen Dreizler
Patrick Hughey
Neil Cox
Chris McNitt
Chris Hodde
Shae Nault
Bill Johnson
William Kephart
Thomas Webb
Jorge  Jamarillo
William Noble

Joe Palmer

Member #
268215
118530
267251
342744
269949
387134
374449
387005
181783
218084
238499
389145
11989

323929

Town/State
Edmond OK
Stillwater OK
Shell Knob MO
Lawrence KS
Tulsa OK
Spring Branch TX
McKinney TX
Coppell TX
Leawood KS
Co Springs CO
West Fork AR
Dallas TX
Manhattan KS

Coppell TX

Region
OKLA
NEOK
OZMT
KC
NEOK
TX
TEX
TX
KC
COLO
NEOK
TX
KS

TX

Make/Model
Crossle
Swift Db1
Vortech
Vortech
Protoform
Novakar
KBS
Red Devil
Swift
Vestal
Swift
VanDieman
Protoform

Novaker

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
8
4
4
2
2

Total Tm
19:49.098
19:51.328
20:53.056
20:55.136
21:14.501
20:22.082
20:22.141
20:21.864
11:08.441
5:30.552
5:30.964
3:05.827
3:29.968

Best Tm
1:23.450
1:23.838
1:28.069
1:28.177
1:29.850
1:26.108
1:31.478
1:39.501
1:21.325
1:21.769
1:21.528
1:30.951
1:38.280

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Post 1:36 pm
Official Post 2:13 pm
REVISION: Finish positions of F500 #99 & 78 corrected AT 3:40 pm

Printed: 7/5/2008 3:55:19 PM

Bruce and Charlene Bettinger

Chief of Timing & Scoring

08-RS-106-S

Bob Eddy Chief Steward

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AVRG

Margin of Victory

2.230

Avg. Speed

76.293

Best Lap Tm

1:21.325

Best Spd

79.680

Best Lap by

42 - Bill Johnson

Firecracker Grand Prix XXI 08-RS-106-S

GR 2 FF FV F500 CF

GR 2 Race

Race (14 Laps)

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 Miles

7/5/2008 01:00 PM


